IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:
Typical  Source
Efficacy (lm/W):
Control:
Binning
Voltage:
Power(W):
Ambient temp:
Class:
Plug Type:
IP66
15°/24°/36°/50°
<19
92Ra
>50,000 hrs (L70 B10)
3000K
113
On/off
2 Step MacAdams
DC 24V
7W/10W/15W
-20 ℃ to  45 ℃
III
Plug & Play (2 pin) - male
FOCUS
Outdoor Projector
Ø65
58
122
Ø65
Ø65
108
140
160
140
165
Tree / pole bracketGround Stake
-S
Code：
Dimensions:
ODG-2
1M/1.5M/2M
Code：
Dimensions:
ODG-1
Ø38mm*H160mm
Accessories not included
Ø14.9
51 300±8
56 105
42.6
waterstopmale plug and play connector
Adjustable Optic
h(m) E(lx)
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
9636
2409
1071
602
385
268
0.20
0.41
0.61
0.81
1.02
1.22
D(m)
15W Ra92 3000K  24°
h(m) E(lx)
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
5780
1445
642
361
231
161
0.30
0.60
0.89
1.19
1.49
1.79
D(m)
15W Ra92 3000K  36°
h(m) E(lx)
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
2268
567
252
142
91
63
0.46
0.92
1.37
1.83
2.29
2.75
D(m)
15W Ra92 3000K  50°
h(m) E(lx)
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
19856
4964
2206
1241
794
552
0.12
0.23
0.35
0.46
0.58
0.69
D(m)
15W Ra92 3000K 15°
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
15W                          984                       15°                      SF6515W-15
15W                          1124                    24°                      SF6515W-24
15W                          1086                    36°                      SF6515W-36
15W                          1055                    50°                      SF6515W-50
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
7W                          549                         15°                       SF6507W-S-15
7W                          627                         24°                       SF6507W-S-24
7W                          603                         36°                       SF6507W-S-36
7W                          592                         50°                       SF6507W-S-50
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W                          749                       15°                      SF6510W-15
10W                          849                       24°                      SF6510W-24
10W                          834                       36°                      SF6510W-36
10W                          811                       50°                      SF6510W-50